
Lent & Holy Week
Donations

Please Consider making a donation for items that are
used during Lent and Holy Week.

To make a donation, please send a check to Church
and write "Lent & Holy Week " in the memo line or

visit dormitionpgh.org and click the "GIVE" tab

Flowers - 1st Salutations Icon
Flowers - 2nd Salutations Icon
Flowers - 3rd Salutations Icon

Flowers for Sunday of the Holy Cross
Flowers - 4th Salutations Icon

Flowers - Akathist Icon
Palms

Flowers - Bridegroom Icon
Wreath for Crucifixion

Epitaphio Flowers
Gardenias for Epitaphios

Flower Petals – Myrophores
Rose Water
Bay Leaves

Paschal Flowers
Priest Pascha Candle

$100
$100
$100
$200
$100
$100
$200
$150
$100

$1,000
$120
$150
$50
$150
$300
$300

Dormition of the Theotokos Gerek Orthodox Church - Oakmont, PA


